
FORM SLRD 2016  KRA 1.1ab 
 
Name of SUC: ________________________________________ Region: _______ 
 
KRA 1. QUALITY AND RELEVANCE OF INSTRUCTION 
 
Item 1. Weighted Fulltime Equivalent Students (WFTEs) 

a. Enrolment List   for  Undergraduate Students  
b. Enrolment  List  for  Graduate Students 

____ Semester    School Year: __________________ 
 

A. UNDERGRADUATE 

NAME OF CAMPUS/ 
PROGRAM  

No. 
NAME 

UNITS 
ENROLLED 

    

 1   

 2   

 3   

 4   

 5   

 6   

 7   

TOTAL ENROLLEES  TOTAL UNITS ENROLLED  

    

    

B. GRADUATE  

NAME OF CAMPUS/ 
PROGRAM  

No. 
NAME 

UNITS 
ENROLLED 

 1   

 2   

 3   

 4   

 5   

 6   

 7   

TOTAL ENROLLEES  TOTAL UNITS ENROLLED  

 
 

Prepared by  Certified True and Correct 

Name   

Designation   

Signature   

Date   

 


